
Easel Rolls

Bright white 50# paper, wound on a sturdy fiber core, for use with art easels. Recyclable,

        Code   Description   Size  Wgt/
Unit   Units/
Ctn   Wgt/
Ctn   Ctn/
Pallet   UPC Number
  
    26212   White Easel Roll
  12" x 50'
  0.8   12   10   120
 875503005049
 
    26218   White Easel Roll   18" x 50'   1.2
 12
 14
 120
 875503005032
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